



2024 YMCA YOUTH SPORTS **ADVENTURE RUN** SATURDAY, JULY 6 SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

On the morning of July 6, YMCA Youth Sports will host the 12th Annual Adventure Run for our Annual Fundraising Campaign–Strong Kids. With over 250 runners spanning all ages, we are looking for corporate partners to sponsor this community building event.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS & BENEFITS

LEADERS | \$1,000

- Your company banner displayed at Wright Park for a full year (banner provided by sponsor)
- Strong Kids Campaign banner displayed at Wright Park for a full year
- Your company logo prominently placed on the Adventure Run t-shirt
- Recognition in post-event Thank You ad in the YMCA's August digital newsletter (distributed to 30,000 members and community supporters)
- Opportunity to include promotional materials in the Adventure Run packet
- Company logo displayed on the Adventure Run webpage on ymcalincoln.org
- Company logo on all Adventure Run promotional materials

CAPTAINS | \$500

- Your company banner at Wright Park for a full year (banner provided by sponsor)
- Your company logo on the Adventure Run t-shirt
- Opportunity to include promotional materials in the Adventure Run packet
- Company logo displayed on the Adventure Run webpage on ymcalincoln.org

For over 150 years, we've been proud to help our neighbors learn, grow, and thrive. In 2023, YMCA Youth Sports provided financial assistance to over 1,900 children.

Every gift matters. Everyone has a role to play. Together, we can achieve so much more.

Contact YMCA Youth Sports to be a sponsor and support this annual tradition!

Todd Johnson | 402-434-9219 or tjohnson@ymcalincoln.org

Yes, we want to be an Event Sponsor for the YMCA Youth Sports Adventure Run! Please	
Vec. we want to be an Event Shoncor for the VMLA Youth Shorts Adventure Publi Dieace	accent our contribution of
TES. WE WAITLID DE AITLYETT JUUISUI TUT LITE TIMEA TUULITJUULIS AUVEITUTE KUTT FIEASE	

\$500	\$1,000	Cash or Check enclosed (payable to YN	ICA Youth Sports)	Bill my credit/debit card
Card #:		Exp. Date:/ CVV/CV0	#: Signature:	
Business Name	e:	Contact Na	ame:	
Address:		City:	State	:: ZIP:
Phone:		Email:		

Please return this section to: Attn: YMCA Youth Sports, 570 Fallbrook Blvd, Ste 210, Lincoln, NE 68521 or tjohnson@ymcalincoln.org. The YMCA of Lincoln, Nebraska is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.